1of3

Civil

Case Type

Name

ARBTN

Cs

CS (COMM.)

CS D)

Dept.Eq

EX.

GP

LAC

MACT

Case Type
Full Form

ARBRITRATION CASES

CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE

CIVIL SUIT (COMMERCIAL)

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ ADJ

DEPARTMENTAL ENQUIRY

EXECUTION.

GUARDIAN CASES

LAND ACQ. ACT

M.A.C.T.

Otol
year
362

( 68.56% )

I

(77.78%)

18

(20.10% )

B

(66.67% )

156

(42.05% )

6

(75.00% )

1

(0.46% )

123

(2547%)

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years
145

(27.46%)

96

(24.74%)

1

(33.33%)

173

(46.63% )

2

(25.00% )

10

(4.59%)

80

(16.56% )

2to3
years

15

(2.84% )

1

(50.00% )

(22.42%)

(4.85%)

(5.96% )

I3
2

(16.98%)

3tod
years
2

(0.38%)

1

(50.00% )

2

(22.22%)

68

(17.53%)

(3.50% )

135

(61.93%)

55

(11.39%)

4to5
years

3

(0.57%)

(7.47%)

1

(1.89%)

51

(23.39%)

37

(7.66%)

S5to6
years

0

(0.27%)

50

( 10.35% )

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

0

( 1.80%)

(0.54%)

8

(3.67%)

17

(3.52%)

Tto 8
years

1

(0.19%)

(0.52%)

1

(0.27%)

i

(1.45%)

8to Y
years

31

(6.42%)

More
9;1::' Than
year: 10 years
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 A
(0.52%) ( 1.03%)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1
0
(0.21%)

Total

528

388

371

218

483

7/12/2019, 12:30 PM



2 0of 3

10

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

Civil
Case Type
Name

MCA DJ

MCA SCJ

MCD APPL

MHA

MISC DJ

OMP (1)
(COMM.)

OMP (MISC.)
(COMM.)

PC

PPA

RCA DJ

Case Type
Full Form

MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR DI
ADI

MISC. CIVIL APPEAL FOR CJ

MCD APPEAL

MENTAL HEALTH CASES

MISC. CASES FOR DJ ADJ

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION

u/is9

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION
UNDER SECTION 29A

PROBATE/LETTER OF ADMIN

PUBLIC PREMISES ACT

REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL FOR
Dl

Oto 1
year

11

(42.31%)

1

(100.00% )

331

(88.03% )

589

(100.00% )

1

(100.00% )

k

(6.67%)

6

(54.55%)

24

lto2
years

(19.23%)

%]
hic

(5.59%)

6

(40.00% )

1

(9.09% )

2to 3
years

4

(15.38%)

(63.64% )

( 0.80% )

(20.00% )

0

Jtod
years

4

(15.38%)

(9.09% )

(0.27% )

5

(33.33%)

4

(36.36%)

|L¥5]

4to5
years

3]

(7.69%)

1

( 100.00% )

3

(27.27%)

2

(0.53%)

0

0

S5to6
years

9

(2.39%)

5]

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

(2:13%)

0

0

Tto8
years

1

(0.27%)

0

0

8to9
years

9to 10
years

0

0

More
Than
10 years

0

0

0

0

Total

26

11

376

589

56

7/12/2019, 12:30 PM



30f3

20

21

22

23

24

25

Civil
Case Type
Name

RCA SCJ

RCT ARCT

Suce. Court

™

T.P. Civ

Case Type
Full Form

REGULAR CIVIL APPEAL FOR
cl

RENT CTRL TRIBUNAL ADDL.

R.C.T

Revision Petition

SUCCESSION COURT

TRADE MARKS

Transter Application

Grand Total

Oto 1
year

(42.86% )

i

(14.29% )

( 50.00% )

4

(50.00% )

18

(94.74% )

1723

(54.96% )

lto2
years

(23.21%)

0

1

(14.29%)

1

(100.00% )

1

(50.00% )

1

(12.50%)

1

(5.26%)

558

(17.80%)

2to 3
years

(19.64% )

1

(100.00% )

1

(14.29%)

(37.50% )

0

249

(7.94%)

Jtod
years

(5.36% )

(14.29%)

295

(9.41%)

4to5
years

(5.36%)

0

3

(42.86% )

0

0

141

( 4.50%)

(

S5to6
years

(¥
wh

7% )

77

(2.46%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

6to7
years

0

0

0

0

42

(1.34% )

Tto8
years

0

0

0

12

(0.38%)

8to9
years

31

(0.99% )

9to 10
years

0

0

0

3

(0.10%)

More
Than
10 years

0

0

0

0

4

(0.13%)

Total

3135

7/12/2019, 12:30 PM



